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Event-No. 6
100m Individual Medley Men

Age Group 2011

Rank Name

1 Emil Sachadae

2 Jonathan R. S. Pedersen

3 Lennart Guetari

4 Carl Trebbien Lorenzen

5 Fynn Hiibener

6 Ben GiiBmann

7 Milad Fahim

8 Maxim Lykke Nielsen

9 Lenny Pascal Ziebell

10 Lukas Ranft

11 Jakob Eklund

12 Arne Treutler

13 Malte Weigler

14 Max Brand

15 August Rgn Wind

16 Silas Larsen

17 Vico Mamier

18 Paxton Duong

19 Emil Martin

20 Tage Larzenius

21 Clemens Mancini

22  Luca Wolki

23 Emil Witt

24  Henri Margjini

25 Jonas Hgirup

26 Damian Suhr

27 Holger Vinten Understrup

28 Phillip Vennestrgm

29 Cedric Roloff

30 Otto Alexander Nielsen

31 Tobias Marotzki

32 Kristian Witt

33 Ole Rieger

34 Christian Walter Putzig

35 Bruno Simon

36 Johannes Kristensen

37 Bastian Hagge

38 Veniamin Dadatko

39 Maximilian Zimmermann
Hugo Schiitze
finished backstroke in breast position at 50 m
Oskar Spielvogel
finished backstroke in breast position
Oskar Wagner
finished backstroke in breast position at 50 m
Axel Lihagen
Eric Pettersson
Moritz Zellin

Age Group 2010

Rank Name
1 Jonas Staghgj Andersen

2  Gustav Albert Zingler

3 Hans Jakob Sgltoft Jensen
4 Rasmus Neuber

5 Mikas Van Deurs

6 Lasse Wilkens Hansen

7 Louis Moe

8 Karl Kjeldsen Sgrensen

9 Louis Staehr Bentsen

10 Leif Evald Larsen

11 Rodrigo Muiioz Rodriguez
12 David Beck Poulsen

13 Mikkel Guldager Stougaard
14 Wilmer Petersson

15 Holger Romedahl

16 Max Dobberstein

YoB
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011

2011
2011
2011

YoB
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NAT Team

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER Saalfelder SV

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER Kaltenkirchener TS

GER TSG Kleinostheim

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Uetersen von 1898

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

DEN Frem Odense

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

13:48
GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

12:14
GER TSV Uetersen von 1898

12:19

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

NAT Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Simklubben Triton

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

Time
1:03.53
1:06.58
1:08.00
1:10.28
1:11.36
1:11.92
1:12.58
1:12.83
1:13.06
1:14.92
1:14.98
1:15.74
1:15.87
1:16.11
1:17.12
1:18.17
1:18.68
1:19.24
1:19.29
1:19.56
1:19.69
1:20.11
1:20.21
1:20.25
1:20.38
1:20.88
1:20.95
1:21.49
1:23.52
1:23.76
1:23.96
1:24.37
1:24.56
1:24.72
1:26.57
1:26.80
1:29.23
1:29.45
1:30.76

DSQ

DSQ
DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
1:01.08
1:01.85
1:02.26
1:02.88
1:03.53
1:04.35
1:05.84
1:06.04
1:06.11
1:06.34
1:06.96
1:07.62
1:07.65
1:08.01
1:08.64
1:08.71

466
405
380
344
329
321
313
309
306
284
283
275
274
271
260
250
245
240
240
237
236
232
231
231
230
226
225
221
205
203
202
199
197
196
184
183
168
167
160

AL aoana000000

525
505
495
481
466
449
419
415
414
409
398
387
386
380
370
368

Ao ao00a00000
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Continue Event-No. 6 (100m Individual Medley Men - Age Group 2010)

17 Friedrich Miiller

18 Jonas Kuhtz

19 Jakob Modig

20 Janis Tanneberger

21 Raul Ferrera Pozuelo

22 Benjamin Illum Evers

23 Daniel Lasine

24 Emil Strehle

25 Jonah Piper

26 Janne Nobst

27 Max Hollger

28 Claas Hagge

29 Albin Wetterstrom

30 Melvin Przedwojewski

31 William Gejl Nielsen

32 Ruben Bathel

33  Julian Hirrle

34 Jason Wurscher

35 Felix Adrion

36 Andreas Gopfert

37 August Nansen

38 Vladimir Kovezin

39 Patrice Kunze

40 Lukas Riinger

41  Arthur Thiele

42 Till Mitterdiami
Simon Germansen
start before the start signal
Makar Shumeiko
Phillip Thomsen

Age Group 2008 and 2009

Rank Name
1 Adam Czibere

2  Johannes Munk Haugaard
3 Luca Mitrenga

4  Julius Luci

5 Maciej Kloc

6 Oliver Lund Gotfredsen
7 Frederik Billesg Beck

8  Witold Pol

9 Pascal Kalcher

10 Jonas Kohler

11  Oliver Odgaard

12 Tobias Schwab

13 Nikolai Elgaard

14 Petro Orlovskyy

15 Julius Jakobsfeld

16 Julius Rudolph

17 Valentin Uhlig

18 Benjamin Thomsen

19 Tjard Nielsen

20 Arthur Wolff

21 Daniel Morillo Quiros
22  Ryan Bailey Thornhill
23 Paul-Finley Krause

24 Andres De Los Santos Navarro
25 Denis Filiz

26 Gustav Egeberg

27 Oskar Kragh Engbjerg
28 Otto Gjelvold

29 Hjalte Damgaard

30 Niklas Kral

31 Viktor Eklund

32 Laurenz Schulz

32 Max RauchfuB3

34 Mathis Matzat

35 Casper Larsen

36 Noam Lykke-Kjeldsen
37 Louis Parthier

38 Mika Finn Gante

39 Lasse Erik Rieger

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010

YoB
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)
SWE Simklubben Triton
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
SWE Simklubben Triton
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER Preetzer TSV
SWE Simklubben Triton
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER SV Hof 1911 (TW)
GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
GER WSG Jena-Lobeda
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER Kaltenkirchener TS
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
12:23
GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub

NAT Team

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
POL UKS Fala Nieporet

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
POL UKS Fala Nieporet

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

SWE Simklubben Triton

DEN Frem Odense

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

1:09.28
1:09.77
1:09.78
1:11.88
1:13.03
1:13.79
1:14.09
1:14.73
1:14.99
1:15.62
1:15.87
1:16.00
1:16.08
1:16.15
1:17.24
1:18.95
1:19.08
1:19.42
1:21.01
1:21.35
1:21.87
1:22.71
1:23.19
1:23.86
1:39.47
1:43.54

DSQ

DNS
DNS

Time
59.08
1:00.40
1:00.63
1:00.98
1:01.43
1:02.07
1:02.33
1:02.63
1:03.22
1:04.73
1:04.94
1:05.74
1:05.91
1:06.62
1:06.72
1:07.37
1:07.85
1:07.91
1:08.30
1:08.46
1:08.49
1:08.86
1:09.55
1:09.70
1:09.75
1:10.31
1:10.38
1:10.65
1:11.11
1:11.67
1:11.85
1:12.41
1:12.41
1:12.90
1:13.33
1:13.51
1:13.68
1:14.03
1:14.70

359
352
352
322
307
297
294
286
283
276
274
272
271
271
259
243
241
238
225
222
218
211
207
202
121
107

580
543
536
527
516
500
494
487
473
441
436
421
417
404
402
391
383
382
375
372
372
366
355
353
352
344
343
339
332
325
322
315
315
308
303
301
299
294
287

AL aon0a0000000
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Continue Event-No. 6 (100m Individual Medley Men - Age Group 2008 and 2009)

40 Maximilian Marz

41 Mats Mikolaiczyk

42 Jakob Friedrich Neuhaus
43 Ben Krenz

44 Jan Lukas Lehmann
45 Attilio Daou

46 Momme Reichardt
47 Viggo Stenbacka

48 Aiden-Alistair Klusch
49 Luca Miege

50 Paul Paulsen

51 Anton Flieger

Johannes Andersen

finished backstroke in breast position at 50 m
Axel Andersson

Benedict Biittner

Jan Henrik Hollger

Marius Oehlenschlzeger Sto

Age Group 2007 and older

Rank Name

1 Enzio Révész

2 Malthe Berlin

3  Jonas Kjeer

4  Gregor Schmidt

5 Christian Pedersen

6 Anton Zeno Rauch

7  Christian Damborg Thomsen
8 Jeremy Kunz

9 Nick Nather

10 Emil Togsverd

11 Jacob Timmermand
12 Fabian Lowe

13 Jonas Mathiasen

14 Fynn Luca Orosz

15 Tobias Staghgj Andersen
16 Tobias Vestby Jensen
17 Louis RoBler

18 Maximilian Schmidt
19 Zilas Vilsen

20 Olle Pettersson

21 Francis Hartl

22  Florian Rohrig

23  Mattis Junge

24 Jonathan Bos

25 Alexander Kral

26 Knut Goris

27 Luca Marcel Hetzel
28 Leon Prinz

29 Jonas Bleier

30 Merten Kottowski

31 Luca Schmidt

32 Joschua Misch

33 Tim Krenz

34 Louis-Vincent Piischel
35 Johann WeiB3

36 Jonathan Besdo

37 Finn Hagge

38 Max-Christoph Hdhnel
39 Marcus Ngrtoft

40 Sebastian Groth

41 Philip Emborg Andreasen
42 Peter Weigelt

43 Franz Schonecker

44 Johannes Uhlig

45 Rafael Janssen

46 Martin Ferkinghoff
47 Simon Gorlitz

48 Moritz Wohigemuth
49 Marek Streve

50 UIf Petzoldt

51 Bjoern Koch

2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

2009
2008
2008
2009

YoB
2005
2005
2003
1997
2007
2004
2005
2005
2000
2005
2006
2000
2006
2007
2006
2003
2004
2007
2006
2004
2001
2000
2006
1998
1999
2005
2004
2002
2007
2007
2007
2006
2002
2005
2005
2002
2005
2003
2006
2007
2005
2002
1995
2006
2003
1980
2006
2007
2007
1967
1980

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
GER WSG Jena-Lobeda
GER TSG Kleinostheim
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER AWV 09
GER TSV Westerland
SWE Sodertorn Simsallskap
GER TSV Westerland
GER Kaltenkirchener TS
GER Meldorfer SV 2010
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
12:30
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

NAT Team

GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Grenzach

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

SWE Eskilstuna Simklubb

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER AWV 09

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Hof 1911 (TW)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER ST Erzgebirge (TW)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER Preetzer TSV

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER AWV 09

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Garbsen (TRH)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

1:14.91
1:15.62
1:17.20
1:18.44
1:18.96
1:19.14
1:19.42
1:19.74
1:19.85
1:23.09
1:23.29
1:37.04

DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
56.80
56.90
57.52
58.02
58.43
58.87
58.99
59.15
59.51
59.65
59.80
59.81

1:00.77
1:01.18
1:01.67
1:03.65
1:04.01
1:04.79
1:05.77
1:05.83
1:05.89
1:06.07
1:06.21
1:06.45
1:06.56
1:06.59
1:06.93
1:07.00
1:07.33
1:07.74
1:07.83
1:07.98
1:08.23
1:08.72
1:09.06
1:09.13
1:09.14
1:09.22
1:09.27
1:09.53
1:09.81
1:09.92
1:10.33
1:10.64
1:11.82
1:14.24
1:14.54
1:14.78
1:17.99
1:18.68
1:19.68

284
276
260
247
243
241
238
236
235
208
207
130

653
649
628
612
599
586
583
578
567
563
559
559
533
522
510
464
456
440
420
419
418
414
412
407
405
405
399
397
392
385
383
380
376
368
363
362
362
360
360
356
351
350
344
339
323
292
288
286
252
245
236
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Continue Event-No. 6 (100m Individual Medley Men - Age Group 2007 and older)

52 Niels Bjerrum 2005 DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted 1:19.89 234
Colin Adam 2007 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" DNS
Frans Johannessen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub DNS
Kasper Kiihne 2007 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub DNS
Kjell Mikolaiczyk 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) DNS
Legend:
DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified NAT Nation
q Qualified for Final by time R Reserve YoB Year of Birth
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